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Word Study 
 
A. Look and write the missing words from below. 
 

 my whole  
 

musicians 

      scientists 
 

composing 

concerts 
 

tour 

married 
 

heard of 

 
 
 1. 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
2. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
3.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
4. 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

While we were in London, some 
______________ wanted to study Wolfie. 

Even some                         could not play 
them! 

Have you                         me? 

Actually,                          family is 
talented. 
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a. A k

b. A fa

c. An
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